Kansallinen ranking: 2022

discipline
Epee Men's Senior 07.09.2023. 22:10
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
1926 - 2010 (1:2) last result
T1 17.09.2022 Stockholm  SAF Pokalen 50 years / The Rehbinder Prize 20 years Senior
T2 24.09.2022 Turku Kupittaa Tournament Senior
T3 08.10.2022 Helsinki Nils Sjoblom Memorial + Team Tournament Senior
T4 22.10.2022 Oulu Polar Cup Senior
T5 29.10.2022 Oslo Oslo Cup Senior
T6 05.11.2022 Helsinki YM Juhlakilpailu Senior
T7 11.11.2022 Berne Bern World Cup Senior
T8 08.12.2022 Vancouver  Peter Bakonyi World Cup Senior
T9 06.01.2023 Kuopio Torni-Turnaus and Epee Team Tournament Senior
T10 27.01.2023 Doha Grand Prix Qatar Senior
T11 11.02.2023 Lappeenranta Kalpamaraton Senior
T12 11.02.2023 Berlin White Bear Senior
T13 23.02.2023 Heidenheim Heidenheimer Pokal Senior
T14 10.03.2023 Budapest Westend-Grand Prix Senior
T15 24.03.2023 Buenos Aires Omar Vergara Senior
T16 15.04.2023 Helsinki Kerttula Memorial Senior
T17 05.05.2023 Cali Grand Prix Senior
T18 13.05.2023 Turku Finnish Championships Senior
T19 19.05.2023 Istanbul World Cup Senior
T20 03.06.2023 Malmo Malmé International Senior
T21 16.06.2023 Plovdiv European Championships Senior
T22 22.07.2023 Milano World Championships Senior
rank points name nation yob T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10T11T12T13 T14 T15 Tl
ES Helsingin
1 42 0 \N’}JKSR'NEN FIN  Miekkailjat, G.S. 1989 (10) (40)  (20) 140 (5) (10)(40)
KARDIANI
PAAVOLAINEN ES Helsingin
2 376 0 Jaakko FIN Miekkailijat 1996 (2) (24) 15 (18)24 (5) (20)33 (10)
TAURIAINEN ES Espoon
271 Topias FIN Miekkailijat 1999 (16) (10) 48 39 20 (20) (10) () 48
4 204 OJUTILAJulius FIN ES Habda Helsinki 200110 32 4) 48 (1) 39 5) @) 39
101 ofENAVAA BN ks Kalpaveliet  2002(1) (8) 39 () 24 (5) 48 (1) 1) 40
ES Helsingin
6 160 OPRIINITS Sten EST Miekkailijat, En 1987 (4) (24) (18) (20) (40) (10)
Garde Haapsalu
PAAVOLAINEN ES Helsingin
7 126 Vaing FIN Miekkailijat 19992 (1) 33 10 24 (1) (1) 33 1) 24
8 122 ONUOTIOTatu FIN ESHabdaHelsinki 19941 10 24 15 1) @
9 107 0JARVIKerkko FIN ES Habda Helsinki 2007 4 15 24
10 103 oRANTANEN ) ESEspoon 2003 10 24 33
Joona Miekkailijat
11 100 OKUHTAMarko FIN Co ESPoOn 2003 1 15 24 12
Miekkailijat
KYKKANEN ES Helsingin
12 97 0 Robert FIN Miekkailijat 20034 4 24 33
13 96 0 SANIVille piy  ES Helsingin 2003 8 24 15 33
Miekkailijat
14 75  ORANTALAEinar FIN TS Helsingin 2005 1 12 15 15
Miekkailijat
15 72 0 TERHO Jussi FIN  KS Kalpaveljet 1999 1 12 24 15
MARKKULA LS Turun
16 72 Henri FIN Miekkailijat 2005 1 15 24 3) 24 (6)
17 71 O0JANTTIJan RN 'S Kuopion 2002 1 (3) 6 B 24 24
Miekkailuseura
18 69 OKYLLONEN by Es Habda Helsinki 1995 33
Markus
AFANASSIEV ES Espoon
19 60 Nikita FIN  Viekkailijat 2003 6 12 6
20 60 LEHTINEN piy  ES Helsingin 2003 1 12 3 24
Kasper Miekkailijat
21 52 0 SEEVE Teemu FIN  ES Habda Helsinki 1992 33 3
MICKWITZ

1/5



22
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33

34
35
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
a4
45
46
47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59
60

48 0 Valter
KILJANDER

48 0 Oskar

48 0 KANGASNIEMI
Aaro

45 0 KOSUNEN
Tommi
REZNICHENKO

44
Alexander

a4 0 TOKOLA
Teemu
WAHTERA

44 Tuukka

39 0 LAUREN Linus

37 0 KOSKI llkka

365 0 LUMIJARVI
Juha

35 0 KUUSELA Eero

35 0 PAHKALA Pyry

34 0 JANTTI Jonas

33 0 KUVAJA Ville

32 0 ANDERSSON
Hans
KAAKINEN

30 O nleksi

29.5 0 ALAALI Sami

29 0 MIE'I_'TINEN
Sami

08 0 KILJANDER
Joel

28 0 AFANASSIEV
Igor

2 LAHT_I Tuure
Taneli

215 0 VUORINEN
Juha

21 0 AAVIKKO Antti

19 KOIVUNEN
Joonas

19 0 KOVERO Niko

17 SUOKAS
Samuli

165 0 RQSENLUND
Ville

16 0 PANELIUS
Rufus

16 0 AMMALA Tiitus

15 0 KARES Antti
DEL OLMO DE

15 0505 pavid

15 KABULOV
George
KABULOV

15
Atsamaz

14 ASPLUND
Janne

14 PAHKALA
Taneli

13 RASANEN
Tuomas

13 0 MAN_NISTO
Tomi

13 0 RISSANEN
Joona

12.5 0 PAHKALA Peik
SERGUN
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ES Habda Helsinki 1996
LS Turun

Miekkailijat 1999
LS Turun
Miekkailijat 2002

ES Miekka Miehet 1969
ES Helsingin

Miekkailijat 1984
II\D/IiSeEklg:szeura 1981
\E(ﬁoppilasmiekkailijat 1989
vieldaat 2008
vieldaiijar 200
PS Oulun 1992

Miekkailuseura

ES Habda Helsinki 1997
ES Habda Helsinki 2002
IS Kuopion
Miekkailuseura 2006
ES Miekka Miehet 1978

ES
Ylioppilasmiekkailjat *2°°
ES

Ylioppilasmiekkailjiat 8%
ES Helsingin

Miekkailijat 2006
IS Kuopion
Miekkailuseura 1972
LS Turun

Miekkailijat 2005
ES Espoon

Miekkailijat 1974
FF La Maison de
I'Escrime, ES 1969
Miekka Miehet

ES Helsingin

Miekkailijat 1961
ES Habda Helsinki 1977
LS Turun

Miekkailijat 1998

IS Karjalan Kalpa 2005
ES Habda Helsinki 1976

Miekiaia 1675
Eliki;::g:ggt] sot 2001
iekkatiat 1063
Egsﬁ:lgilomi 1977
viekdatiiar 19

ES Habda Helsinki 1971
KS Kalpaveljet 1989

ES Habda Helsinki 1980

IS Pyhan Olavin
Miekkailijat 1979
ES Habda Helsinki 2005
ES Helsingin
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0 Eduard

HARWOOD
0
James

SARANTOLA
0 .
Roni

0 KESKINIVA
Arto

0 HAVRE Taavi
TUOHINIEMI

O Mikko

0 NUUJA Kalle

0 TERHO Markku

0 KALLIO Matias
KILJANDER

0 Toni

0 HURME Aki

KUHTA Mikko
0 .
Olavi

0 HONKA Leo

DIMITROV
Velizar
0 SAIKKO Marko

0 IKONEN Lauri

0 KINNUNEN
Esapekka

0 TIRKKONEN
Jyrki
ANTTILA
Santeri
LONNBERG
Oskar

0 LAUR

VILLANEN Eetu

0 SIHVONEN
Juho

0 TIMONEN Jussi

LEHTIMAKI
Joonas

0 KURKI Samu

0 JARVI Juha
TAMMINEN
Tuomas

0 LAHTINEN Kai
0 SAHI Leo

0 SAARINEN llari

GRASBECK
Gunnar

0 PALOMERA
LOPEZ Gorka
SAARIKKO

0 Janne

0 HAARALA Ville

TAPONEN
Oskari
NIEMINEN
Jonne
PIRHONEN
Petri
HILTUNEN
Jussi
ASTIKAINEN
0
Eetu
RANNIKKO
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Nykyaikaiset 5ott
IS Kuopion
Miekkailijat

KS Kalpaveljet

ES Porvoon
Miekkailijat

ES Veikkolan Veikot

ES Helsingin
Miekkailijat

ES Helsingin
Nykyaikaiset 5ott
KS Kalpaveljet
KS Kalpaveljet
LS Turun
Miekkailijat

LS Turun
Miekkailijat

ES Espoon
Miekkailijat

LS Turun
Miekkailijat

IS Saimaan Sailat

IS Saimaan Sailat
IS Kuopion
Miekkailijat

IS Kuopion
Miekkailijat

IS Kuopion
Miekkailuseura
LS Turun
Miekkailijat

ES Espoon
Miekkailijat

LS Turun
Miekkailijat

IS Pyhan Olavin
Miekkailijat

PS Qulun
Miekkailuseura
LS Turun
Miekkailijat

LS Turun
Miekkailijat

ES Habda Helsinki
LS Turun
Miekkailijat

IS Pyhan Olavin
Miekkailijat

IS Saimaan Sailat
IS Saimaan Sailat
SP ECP Pinheiros,
ES Habda Helsinki,
NR TSV Bayer 04
Leverkusen

KS Allez
Keski-Suomi

1970
1998

2005

1964
1989
1979

1979

1959
2001

1970

1972

1970

2009

2005
1974
1994

1992

1979

1996

1968

2005

1989

1975

1981

1985
1965
1977

1974

2008
1944

19931

1978

ES Veikkolan Veikot 1972

ES

Ylioppilasmiekkailijat

PS Oulun
Miekkailuseura
IS Kuopion
Miekkailuseura
ES Espoon
Miekkailijat

PS Qulun
Miekkailuseura

IS Saimaan Sailat

ES Espoon

1987

1997

1994

2002

1976

2006

12
1.5
3 4
1.5 6
1.5 4
1.5 1.5 1.5
8
8
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6
6
1.5
3 2
1.5 3
4
4
1.5 2
2 (1) 1) (1)
1.5
1.5
3
3
3
3
2
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100 1.5 0 Janne FIN Miekkailijat 1972 1.t
101 15 o WVILHELMSSON - ES Espoon 1994 LE
Samu Miekkailijat
HUUPPONEN IS Kuopion
102 1.5 0 5,ha FIN Miekkailijat 1996 L5
MIKKONEN IS Kuopion
103 1.5 0\ FIN Miekkailijat 1993 L5
104 1.5 0 VAISTO Sami  FIN KS Kalpaveljet 1998 1.5
BROTKIN IS Kuopion
105 15 0 Matias FIN Miekkailuseura 2009 15
WILLMAN IS Kuopion
106 1.5 OAkseli FIN Miekkailuseura 2005 15
107 15 O \E/:IISNHEIMO FIN IS Karjalan Kalpa 1970 15
. ES Helsingin
108 1.5 0 AHO Tapio FIN Miekkailijat 1946 1.5
LYYTINEN ES
109 15 Joonas FIN Ylioppilasmiekkailijat 1976 15
110 1.5 OKARI llkka piy  ES Helsingin 1968 15
Miekkailijat
111 1.5  OHEISKARI Mika FIN  FS Oulun 1966 15
Miekkailuseura
112 1.5 OLILLEY Sam AN Co Helsingin 2008 15
Miekkailijat
112 1.5 0 ANTAL Peter FIN ES Habda Helsinki 1985 1.5
SAARINEN ES Helsingin
1415 0y FIN  Viekkailijat 1973 15
115 1.5 o CARDINI ITA  ES Habda Helsinki 1969 15
Maurizio
PIETINEN ES Helsingin
16 1 055ka FIN  Viekkailijat 1962
117 1 0 iinRKMAN FIN ES Habda Helsinki 2006 1
118 1 OVIDIKRenar FIN Co ESpoon 2006 1
Miekkailijat
all-assigned-competitions
title nation pointrule replaced deleted
1 Asinsaaren Kalvan Lappeenranta FIN  10.07.2022 10.07.2022 040-706 YN NAT 6~ 49 072023 14
veteraanikilpailu 512) months
2 World Championships Cairo EGY 15.07.2022 23.07.2022 Senior 1 CC/FIE-JrA/FIE-A 22.07.2023
SAF Pokalen 50 years / 14
3 The Rehbinder Prize 20 Stockholm SWE 17.09.2022 18.09.2022 Senior 1 months
years
4 Kupittaa Tournament Turku FIN  24.09.2022 24.09.2022 Senior 1 r1n4onths
5 Nils Sjoblom Memorialja 0 iy FIN  08.10.2022 09.10.2022 Senior 6 14
kalvan joukkueliiga months
6 Polar Cup Oulu FIN 22.10.2022 23.10.2022 Senior 6 14
months
. Senior Kans A 14
7 Polar Cup Oulu FIN 22.10.2022 23.10.2022 Senior 6 15 (1 -12) 22.10.2022 months
8 Oslo Cup Oslo NOR 29.10.2022 30.10.2022 Senior 1 14
months
9 YM Juhlakilpailu Helsinki FIN  05.11.2022 06.11.2022 Senior 6 14
months
10 Bern World Cup Berne SUl  11.11.2022 13.11.2022 Senior 1 14
months
11 Peter Bakonyi World Cup  Vancouver CAN 08.12.2022 11.12.2022 Senior 1 lm4onths
12 Tomni-Turnaus jakalvan o e FIN  06.01.2023 07.01.2023 Senior 6 14
joukkuekilpailu months
Torni-Turnaus ja kalvan . . Senior Kans A 14
13 joukkuekilpailu Kuopio FIN  06.01.2023 07.01.2023 Senior 6 1.5 (25 - 48) 06.01.2023 months
14 Grand Prix Qatar Doha QAT 27.01.2023 29.01.2023 Senior 1 #4onths
15 White Bear Berlin GER 11.02.2023 12.02.2023 Senior 1 14
months
16 Kalpamaraton Lappeenranta FIN ~ 11.02.2023 11.02.2023 Senior 6 r1n4onths
17 Heidenheimer Pokal Heidenheim GER 23.02.2023 24.02.2023 Senior 1 #4onths
14
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22

23

24

25

26
27

Westend-Grand Prix

Omar Vergara
Kerttula Memorial

Grand Prix

Suomen Mestaruuskilpailut

World Cup

Malmé International

European Championships

Asinsaaren kalvan
veteraanikilpailu

World Championships

office@fencing-pentathlon.fi

Budapest HUN
Buenos Aires ARG

Helsinki FIN
Cali COoL
Turku FIN
Istanbul TUR
Malmo SWE
Plovdiv BUL

Lappeenranta FIN
Milano ITA

10.03.2023 12.03.2023 Senior 1
24.03.2023 26.03.2023 Senior 1

15.04.2023 16.04.2023 Senior 6

05.05.2023 07.05.2023 Senior 1

13.05.2023 14.05.2023 Senior 6

19.05.2023 21.05.2023 Senior 1

03.06.2023 04.06.2023 Senior 1

16.06.2023 18.06.2023 Senior 1

09.07.2023 09.07.2023 040-70 6
22.07.2023 30.07.2023 Senior 1

months
14
months
14
months
14
months
14
months
14
months
14
months
14
months
14
months

5/5



